Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Connection
Teach-in
Ordering Key    UA18CSD08AGM1TI
Specifications
Rated operating distance (S
n
) Reference target: 1 mm
   metal rolled finish
   100 x 100 mm
 UA18CSD03  40 - 300 mm
 UA18CSD08  80 - 800 mm
Blind zone
 UA18CSD03...  ≤ 40 mm
 UA18CSD08...  ≤ 80 mm
Repeatability  1%
Linear Accuracy 1%
Beam angle
 UA18CSD03...  7° ± 2°
 UA18CSD08...  8° ± 2°
Adjustment
 Teach by wire  P1 (farthest setpoint)
   P2 (nearest setpoint)
Resolution  3 mm
Temperature drift 0.1%/˚C  @ -20˚ to +60˚ C
Temperature compensation Yes
Hysteresis (H)  Min. 1%
Rated operational voltage (U
B
) 10 to 30 VDC
   (ripple included)
Ripple (U
rpp
)  ≤ 5%
No-load supply current (I
o
) 35 mA @ U
B
max
Protection analogue output Short-circuit and
   overvoltage
Output analogue output
 AG.. types  4 to 20 mA
 AK.. types  0 to 10 VDC
Load
 4 to 20 mA  max. 500 Ω
 0 to 10 VDC  min. 3 kΩ
Carrier frequency 300 kHz
Response time analogue
 output  ≤ 400 mS
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (29.10.2015)
Detection Range
Wiring Diagram